
Коммерческое предложение

Светильник
светодиодный PLED DL4
30W 4000K 24° поворот
White IP40 Jazzway
Артикул 5021907

В наличии 1 шт.

Склад Кемерово 1 шт.

Характеристики

Jazzway

30

40

2750

4000

24

180-250

80

от -25 до +45

35 000

УХЛ2

2

50-60

Встраиваемый

Стекло

COB-светодиоды

Алюминий

0.470

138

138

95

115

Нейтральный белый

Светильник

Круг

Нет
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